2/14/2026

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales Winners
1 $102.00 $6.00
8 $5.00 $0.00
$107.00 $6.00
1 $500.00 $240.00
3 $12.50 $0.00
$512.50 $240.00
$619.50 $246.00

LR

Hold
$96.00
$5.00

$101.00
$260.00
$12.50

$272.50

$373.50

Per centOfSales

16.46
0.81

17.27
80.71
2.02

82.73

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.75
0.71

0.50
0.58

WeightedAve
0.12
0.01

0.40
0.01

0.54



