

**Spot Action Repor LR**

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	Regular	1	\$102.00	\$6.00	\$96.00	16.46	0.75	0.12
	Regular	8	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.81	0.71	0.01
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$107.00</b>	<b>\$6.00</b>	<b>\$101.00</b>	<b>17.27</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$500.00	\$240.00	\$260.00	80.71	0.50	0.40
	SPOTLITE	3	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$12.50	2.02	0.58	0.01
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$512.50</b>	<b>\$240.00</b>	<b>\$272.50</b>	<b>82.73</b>		
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$619.50</b>	<b>\$246.00</b>	<b>\$373.50</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.54</b>